Kalevi Erolahden muistopilkki 25.3.2016

Nuoret alle 12-vuotta

1 Kasperi Kuokkanen

Nuoret alle 18-vuotta

1. Valtteri Kuokkanen
Naiset

1. Tarja Vaananen

2. Vaili Sundell

3. llona Leskinen

4 Stina Koivisto

Miesveteraanit

1. Seppo Laakso

2. Seppo Karhu

3. Ari Haanpaa

4.  Juhani Harju

5. Seppo Siltala

6. Reijo Tuomi

7. Martti Wallenius
8. Martti Simone
9. Pentti Purola
10. Antero Sundell
11. Tauno Sundell
12. Martti Nurmi
13. Lasse Nurmi

14. Henrik Fagerholm
Miehet

1. Jari Makela

2. Kimmo Koivisto
3. Tapio Kalliokoski
4, Kari Taponen

5. Juha Tikkala

6. Miro Meuronen
7. Juha Tynninen
8. Pertti Jarvinen
9. Harri Lindberg
10. Pentti Koponen
11. EsaSundberg
12. Olli Haavisto
13. RoniSelén

14. JyriKorkeila

15. Jarmo Saloranta
16. Niko Saarinen
17.  Erkki Stick

18. Jussi Eloranta
19. Jari Hakala

LOKS

LOKS

LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS

KKK
KKP
LKK
LOKS
N-PKS
Varik.
LOKS
VKS
VKS
LOKS
KKP
VKS
LOKS

Kuhaveljet
LOKS

VKS

Varik.
LOKS
Kyorateam
VKS
Hattulan KM
Varik.
LOKS

VUK

NSUK
Varik.
Kuhaveljet
LOKS
Kuhaveljet
LOKS
LOKS
MKM

652 g

968 g

4016 g

3086

1358
926

4484 g
4006
3954
3380
2834
2618
2468
2404
2340
2114
2000
1788
1504
1138

9910 g
7385
6345
6135
5662
5626
4916
4698
4496
4004
3944
3660
3312
3224
3218
3206
2686
2238
2202



20.
21.
22.
23.

Pertti Norja

Jari Stenholm
Kimmo Kuokkanen
Jouni Oittila

NPKS 2158

- 2062
LOKS 1934
NPKS 356



